

El Dorado County  
Department of Transportation  
**GREEN VALLEY ROAD SLIPOUT REPAIR**  
Bid Evaluation

Item No.	Item Code	Item Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Trinity River Construction, Inc.		Drill Tech Drilling & Shoring, Inc.		Viking Construction Company, Inc.		Martin Brothers Construction		MKD Construction, Inc.	
					Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
1	072007A	Excavation Safety	LS	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00	\$5,555.00	\$5,555.00
2	120100	Traffic Control System	LS	1	\$52,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$ 57,500.00	\$57,500.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$120,450.00	\$120,450.00	\$135,000.00	\$135,000.00
3	130100	Job Site Management	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 156,000.00	\$156,000.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$7,525.00	\$7,525.00	\$33,750.00	\$33,750.00
4	130200	Prepare Water Pollution Control Program	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$14,750.00	\$14,750.00	\$17,750.00	\$17,750.00
5	14900X	Prepare Fugitive Dust Control Plan	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 650.00	\$650.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
6	170103	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$51,500.00	\$51,500.00
7	190101	F Roadway Excavation	CY	81	\$200.00	\$16,200.00	\$ 180.00	\$14,580.00	\$ 325.00	\$26,325.00	\$350.00	\$28,350.00	\$525.00	\$42,525.00
8	192001	F Structure Excavation	CY	123	\$250.00	\$30,750.00	\$ 130.00	\$15,990.00	\$ 50.00	\$6,150.00	\$505.00	\$62,115.00	\$310.00	\$38,130.00
9	193006	F Structure Backfill (Slurry Cement)	CY	90	\$400.00	\$36,000.00	\$ 310.00	\$27,900.00	\$ 225.00	\$20,250.00	\$665.00	\$59,850.00	\$335.00	\$30,150.00
10	260203	Class 2 Aggregate Base	CY	30	\$150.00	\$4,500.00	\$ 527.00	\$15,810.00	\$ 190.00	\$5,700.00	\$1,365.00	\$40,950.00	\$680.00	\$20,400.00
11	390132	Hot Mix Asphalt (Type A)	TON	48	\$395.00	\$18,960.00	\$ 439.00	\$21,072.00	\$ 550.00	\$26,400.00	\$1,725.00	\$82,800.00	\$1,080.00	\$51,840.00
12	394073	Place Hot Mix Asphalt Dike (Type A)	LF	235	\$60.00	\$14,100.00	\$ 29.00	\$6,815.00	\$ 20.00	\$4,700.00	\$76.00	\$17,860.00	\$55.00	\$12,925.00
13	398200	Cold Plane Asphalt Concrete Pavement	SQYD	120	\$68.00	\$8,160.00	\$ 76.00	\$9,120.00	\$ 75.00	\$9,000.00	\$144.00	\$17,280.00	\$99.00	\$11,880.00
14	460300	P Soil Nail	LF	2,914	\$75.00	\$218,550.00	\$ 62.00	\$180,668.00	\$ 122.00	\$355,508.00	\$90.25	\$262,988.50	\$169.00	\$492,466.00
15	47XXXX	Tensioned Slope Stabilization System	SQFT	3,250	\$43.00	\$139,750.00	\$ 28.00	\$91,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$130,000.00	\$30.00	\$97,500.00	\$20.00	\$65,000.00
16	510050	F Structural Concrete	CY	34	\$2,323.00	\$78,982.00	\$ 1,725.00	\$58,650.00	\$ 2,350.00	\$79,900.00	\$2,825.00	\$96,050.00	\$3,225.00	\$109,650.00
17	520101	F Bar Reinforcing Steel	LB	4,260	\$2.00	\$8,520.00	\$ 5.70	\$24,282.00	\$ 3.00	\$12,780.00	\$2.00	\$8,520.00	\$5.70	\$24,282.00
18	530200	F Structural Shotcrete	CY	13	\$1,600.00	\$20,800.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$22,100.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$48,100.00	\$3,850.00	\$50,050.00	\$5,560.00	\$72,280.00
19	641107	18" Plastic Pipe	LF	37	\$300.00	\$11,100.00	\$ 560.00	\$20,720.00	\$ 500.00	\$18,500.00	\$1,140.00	\$42,180.00	\$285.00	\$10,545.00
20	691900	Flume Downdrain	LF	14	\$200.00	\$2,800.00	\$ 230.00	\$3,220.00	\$ 220.00	\$3,080.00	\$355.00	\$4,970.00	\$165.00	\$2,310.00
21	692101	Tapered Inlet	EA	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 14,300.00	\$14,300.00	\$ 275.00	\$275.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,280.00	\$1,280.00
22	692361	Flume Anchor Assembly	EA	1	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$ 3,350.00	\$3,350.00	\$ 275.00	\$275.00	\$2,870.00	\$2,870.00	\$1,555.00	\$1,555.00
23	723095	Rock Slope Protection (20 lb, Class I, Method B)	CY	120	\$300.00	\$36,000.00	\$ 220.00	\$26,400.00	\$ 200.00	\$24,000.00	\$1,052.00	\$126,240.00	\$280.00	\$33,600.00
24	723190	Concreted Rock Slope Protection (20 lb, Class I, Method B)	CY	5	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 913.00	\$4,565.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$7,200.00	\$1,975.00	\$9,875.00	\$1,875.00	\$9,375.00
25	729011	Rock Slope Protection Fabric (Class 8)	SQYD	281	\$10.00	\$2,810.00	\$ 85.00	\$23,885.00	\$ 6.00	\$1,686.00	\$58.00	\$16,298.00	\$9.00	\$2,529.00
26	840501	Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe	LF	280	\$10.00	\$2,800.00	\$ 20.00	\$5,600.00	\$ 10.00	\$2,800.00	\$10.25	\$2,870.00	\$21.00	\$5,880.00
27	999990	Mobilization	LS	1	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$ 94,000.00	\$94,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$63,320.00	\$63,320.00	\$94,575.00	\$94,575.00
<b>SUBTOTAL:</b>						<b>\$894,632.00</b>		<b>\$947,677.00</b>		<b>\$1,046,329.00</b>		<b>\$1,266,111.50</b>		<b>\$1,382,732.00</b>